Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

SPARKLE INTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7 256bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Ultra 16GB GDDR7 256Bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Vulcan W 0C 16GB GDDR7
256

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

Marka
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Intel
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Powercolor

Gainward
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Colorful

Msi
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Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

349,00

359,00

550,00

625,00

.499,00

.800,00

.900,00

.999,00

999,00

.099,00

.199,00

.499,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

PNY RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 256Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG508016TFXPB1-0)

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Advanced 16GB GDRR7
256Bit

Asus

Pny

Gainward

Asus

Axle

Colorful

560,00

.499,00

.529,00

999,00

110,00

.869,00
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usb
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usb



